
 

2020–21 Berkeley Public School Calendar 
Thurs, August 13  Staff Development Day* 
Fri, August 14 Teacher Work Day* 
Mon, August 17  First Day of School for Students (Wednesday release time) 
Tues, August 18  Second Day of School for Students (Wednesday release time) 
Thurs, August 27 Elementary Back to School Night 

Thurs, September 3  Middle School Back to School Night 
Mon, September 7 Labor Day Holiday* 
Thurs, September 17 High School Back to School Night 

Fri, October 9  End of First Quarter (6-12)  
Mon, October 12 Staff Development Day (no school for students)* 
October 26 – 29    Elementary/Middle School Parent Conference Week  
Fri, October 30  K-5 Parent Conference Day & Secondary Break (no school for students)* 

Wed, November 11  Veterans’ Day Holiday* 
November 23 – 27  Thanksgiving Holiday (no school entire week)* 

December 21 – January 1  Winter Recess Break 

Mon, January 4  First Day of School After Winter Break 
Thu, January 14 High School Open House 
Mon, January 18  Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday* 
Fri, January 25  District-wide Staff Development Day* (no school for students) 

Fri, February 5  End of Second Grading Period (elementary) 
Fri, February 12  Lincoln’s Birthday Observed* 
Mon, February 15  Presidents Day* 

Fri, March 12  End of Third Quarter (6-12) 
Fri, March 26  César Chávez School Day of Service and Learning 

Thu, April 1  Middle School Open House 
April 5 – April 9  Spring Recess Holiday* 

Thu, May 13  Elementary Open House 
Mon, May 17 Malcolm X’s Birthday Holiday* 
Mon, May 31 Memorial Day Holiday* 

Fri, June 4 Last Day of School 

*No school for students


